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| Repaar Cone; 5 lis1i-=o | -
Loss of Rental (LOR): 55 26510 (3% gymxion B} ——
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Loss of lncome (LO1): 53 i3 % dan) ]
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From __ Date: ‘ Veh N ch (1988 Yr Regn: feb ;) )
EstimatedCost Type: MCar | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry 1 [ Prima Mover |
CDITP NS | TP RES [OD RES / EVA | INV I MV Truck | Trailer
To Insp &2 Veticle No: Maks; Lo Lk ce (9% -,
at Werksiop s Colour 7B ke AC:  Insudd] Std/NI/NA
of SpResding b S LFIy TRadio: lneddiStd NI NA
Insured: Eng/No:
Palicy Na CMNo: Kﬁ HETcrvmpd &8 02 § 7€
Claims Mo Gan. Cond: Gmmwaormu-mt
Sum insund: Excass: Sleering: Ino dl’r | Jammed | Leaked | Bumt or
(CizntsRecond) Brake: Inofer | Jammed | Leaked [ Burnt or _ _
Mals of Veb Modi; NIl [S/Rim | STOERIm or
TyeSzs;  F:o Ler ot 6
(Policy Condition) R: B
Remark: The veh had commenced Its NS | 05 'l BS/DUN I EXNOVAIGY [ FS I LIZAJNIC [ OHTSU f PIR | SUMI I )
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Bal. or Market Valye: Eron} Baat ‘
DAL Acddent Rport Conslstent? : Yes or No R/Bal, J mm R/Bal. ] mm .
GIA | PR Sean: Consistant? : Yes of No UBal, 3 - LiBal, i mm
EstRepiis 2  days Res: Yes or No n.o.am ool e /3/f
Lum Sum: % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held al C ﬂ( E { Z,Y asq )
CA | .REV | REP. | 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear WSJHISFUIEIRME;::N
Vehicia: IN 1 OUT o/ "-é-
Date Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassls frame | Body Structure sffecled dua 1o colision,
Date (Tema |  Action / Instruction = A—,"
-#_Tjjlrt rnt 1w Us & [osp.00 o 3 Lory loaqg I",,:u-u[‘ s
|
(Ro %5038
H 10 '”
OsiafTime, Fle Pass &t : Prell. Report Days Of Repalr:
1) : Final Report Resurvay No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
DataTime, Fla Ralzm o7 Tiansporiafion:
2 Add Fee:| [:Sitslnsp (3 )__s+rs_s
[:]: Inlerview (% )| Pheies
Report Format D;T&ch invs ($ )| Omers
Lump Sum /1B.I; ($ ) :\Weekend (3 )
TOTAL :




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD S Falve o7 st

VEHICLE x0 : SHC 1988H DATE 9772018 16:05 ; =
MAKE : f . ) : A\C
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA é,—{__ 7

O Parts Description’ Labour = Type Unit Price Amount

2,110.00

Rear Door (RH)  Ap> o — [s 129470
Rear Door Protector(RH) X AT S 54.50
Front Door Protector (RH) nﬂ; / $ 7490
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) ~— $  145.00
ﬁp-f Do (RH)  0rp—
femr Fak (£¥) ders” SUB TOTAL S 1,569.10
ﬁ" M ){}1"" LESS 20%% 5 313.82
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 125528
Rear Bumper Rubber Mt £ S 50.00 |Nett
Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) -~ -~k 5 10,00 |Nett
Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (RH) — 4 s 75.00 |Nett
S 135.00
Labour Charge Yo
Panel Beating-Repair Rear Fender S 0,00
Spray Pamting Charge $ Hgl}.ﬂfr 720
Wiring Charpe 5 5,[}-'!!0" P
Tuff Kote $ ST A« o
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 8 1 20T A o
Transfer of Door 5 12007 | M =
Rear Wheel Alignment T 1 2840 > 17
$
T

3,500.28
o lor e
{ u/‘?'//i e hz’

/4%:- for /#

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the ubove vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle 1s surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the msurance company.

Fage rar 1




:OMFOR‘D[LGRQ_ Cﬂmfﬂl"_lﬁe@ré Enginaerng
 ENCINEERING !
mil o COMEORIDELGRD Date/Times {ia-ga.'ijﬁ';a-"u;ﬁ

Pte Lid

Page : 1

Team: AHEC Repair TP(CLSO)L JOB CARD -a.e:s Orasr: Jeno.: 305185304
TOMER N - “EGHMEH_:NEEH MILEAGE
COMFORT TREANSFOERTATION PTE LTD Y
7010045 MAXE:  HYUNDAT
TOMER NO., _ E . \R._____F
i 383 SIN MING DRIVE
singapore SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL  SONATA op VMK 09:35 |
65508755
s A \ C YROF WA 02. 2013 AT DTS |
CHASSIS COMPLETION DATETIME.
U . - I\ : fHHET41MDAB33636
Accident Date: 08.07.2018
NATURE: 3P 08.07.2018
B/HO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
CKED & PASSED OUT BY.
SERVICE ADVISOR . CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
viscgament Sip . L\/HNT Enit Pasa
No.  SHC1988H LKE Vehicla Mo SHC1988H
|
|
of Saevice Agvisar Signatura/Date | Nams of Servics Acvmar Date

" PESE/ U700 Bolsoion | Tobe kept by Secunty Guard
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD -F / { A b :
VEHICLE N0 ¢ SHC 1988H DATE 9772018 16:05 -
MAKE : - ) 2 /ik\(
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA C = 7
Oy Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount
Rear Door (RH) e g $ 1.29470
Rear Door Protectar{RH) AT 5 54.50
Front Door Protector (RH) ¢ 7 < 74.90
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RIH) $ 14500
fon b () 3557 SUB TOTAL S 1,569.10
2 M ;.:-)74 LESS 20% 5 313.82
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,255.28
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat &£ g S0.00 |Netr
Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) - g 10,00 |Nett
Fromt Door Coloured Comfon Logo (RH) = S T5.00 |Nett
S 135.00
Labour Charge Yoo
Panel Beating-Repair Rear Fender s .00
Spray Painting Charge S s [72e
Wiring Charge S SO A
Tuft Kote 5 S0 A=
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor s 12080 Ac
Transfer of Door 5 | 28017 | A
Rear Whee! Alignment 5 120601 5
TOTAL LABOUR §  2,110.00
1
S| 3,500.28
i |
This 15 an il esnmate based on o visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyar appomted by the insurance company

Fage Tof 1



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Job Rel No 305185304
ComfortDedGm Engmenmmg Pre Lid
Date : 110718 56 Loyang Drive Singapors S080E0
Fax 8546 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax :
Afn © Mr KALVIN ANG
Vehicle Reg No. SHC1988H CTPL 08.07.16
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle ane as follows:-
1 Tha repair job shall bill io AIG - SDQ2609U
2 Tha finalized amount shall be:
{a) Spare Parts aher List discount -
(b)  Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost o
(e)  Lumpsum Repsir (if applicabie)
Total for Lurmpsum repair cost after Less 20% _ §1.05000
Final Lumpsum Repair cost $1,050.00

3 Estimated nonmal perod for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within
T working days
5 Thank you for your assisiance. . We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
Signature Signature
Name - LIMKWOKENG Name Kahs
T . 62148316 Date /¥
Fax : B5468156
Eor Official Use Only
Docurmesnt
Item Amount Attached Mzﬁ Remarks
Yes or No gna
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2. Loss of income Paid NI C
3 Survey Fess .
4_LTA Search Fee ® (-4
5. Medical Fees (on behall
ol driver, i applicable)
8 Owvarmun

Famarks:
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| \
COMFORIDELGRO

OurRef : _ TOT18/ SHC1888H /CL(st) ENGINEERING
Your Ret:
Date : 16-Jul-18

COGE Taw Claims Dept
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 58 Loyang Drive 41h Floor
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore S08969
78 Shenton Way
#07-16
Singapore 079120
Attn : Motor Claims Department  WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC1988H YOUR INSURED SDQ2609U
AND OTHER ON 08.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No: SHC1988H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concermed have requested and authorized us to assist them
in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from

the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SDQ2609U
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cosl of Repair $ 1,123.50
2 3 days Loss of Rental @ § 107.88 per day $ 32364
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fees ] 7489
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 3 -
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation 5 -
Sub Total: § 145463
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 dayslossoflncome@ $ 8000 perdays $ 240.00
Total Claims: § 1694863
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 8 pCs.
b)  LTA search slip/s of - SDQ2608U
c) GIA / Police report/s of SHC1988H
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene { ) Certificate of Insurance
[ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
s00n as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any setilement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Les

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel : 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email - cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO 7= = O



-" U[, Auto

e B4 Corsufiont:
A BE B Pla L

S1UBIAVE L#1-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRINL PARK. SINGAPORE 408935 TEL : (631 623633681 FAN ; (0631 2564315

Our Ref: CCo/AIGIBNI2615/Awb3
18 July 2018

Teah Thuan Peng

Blk 121A Rivervale Drive
#16-442

Singapore 541121

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 17835 AND SJZ 8887A ON (08/07/2018

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Lid. to resolve the claim against you and/or vour authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement. please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and vour NCD will be protected.

Please call us if vou have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4]108

EMAIL: Vivianlaui@ lkkauto,.com

c.c AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
{Motar Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{NAF | PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC198BH , SDQ 26090 ON 08-Jul-18 12:30
ALONG GEYLANG RD TWDS KALLANG B 4 LOR 21
1/ We LEE CHAN CHIN {Hirer ) NRIC No, 51291253F
andsar [Ralief] NRIC No.:

Tasi Number SHC1988H
herety authorse ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid{CDGE);

L. To submit my/our cialms for damaoes, costs and expense, Including loss of incormie, loss of Fental,
imedical fee and legal costs

2. Ta have absclute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amoaunt in respect of my/our claim
agamst third party (except personal injunes and medcal clams)

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To acompt any payment (Clom procesds ) m respect of the claim against thirgd party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly 1o CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made n favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Ltd”.

Date 09-Jul-2018

Hame of Hirer LEE CHAN CHIN

Hirer NRIC 51291253F Signatura :

Address 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 =07-130
460122

Contact No 91904726

hup:/edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/ View/CDG . VARS.V LenofAur... 090722018



RELE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have

reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for § 1.500.00 (Global
Sum) for vehicle no. SHC 1988H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/07/2018
(date) along SIMS AVE (location) involving vehicle no/s SDQ 2609U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 10/07/2018 (date) at “the workshop®,

Well confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

(“the third party claimant™) of vehicle no, SHC 1988H muke the claim as set out in the above paragraph and
we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/T deem fit. We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third panty claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid for all damages. loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™ after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant 1o the damage 1o SHC 1988H (vehicle no.) as & result of the
nccident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the third party
claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis,

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive

Jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
71 SEP 10 /
Dated this (day) of (month) 20___ (year) Vo
L TMENT
CLAMS DEPAT G PTE LTD
Ir”.‘.*.* C- I \ S

Signed by appointed surveyor flﬁed by “the workshop" (with chop)
“The contenis of this document apply lo vehicle damages Pleige Torward your :It:qluf.' made puyuble -
only. All persanal injuries end damages arising therefrom are COMFORTNELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LID

excluded from the ambil and application of this documant.”



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

COMMORMDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8521817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
A mamber of COMPORIDLLCRD

Head (ffice
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly note that no recaipt shall be issusd unless reguested

CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT No

ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd

Wnrishops

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

BANK/CHQ No




Our Ref: CT18070215 ,\
Date; 12 July 2018 ‘

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 08/07/2018 @ 12:30hrs

ALONG GEYLANG RD TWDS KALLANG B4 LOR 21
INVOLVING sSDQ 2e609U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC1988H (the “Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE CHAN CHIN IC NO
$1291253F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $107.88 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party'’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5TST17 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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[nsurance Particulars Enguiry By Agents Detuil hitpsz vl lin govsg/lwvrlactionimsPanDeml By AATFUNCTION ..

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Mo. Incident Dates/Time  Search Status  Insurance Company Code  Insurance Company Mame

S5DO240%U 08 Jul 2018/ 12:30:00  Successful A AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

Previous oK

loll 09/07/2018. 11:21 AM



Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Page 1 of |

Enpress
|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
|__Casz [Wotined Est Submitted | Adj Assgred Adj Rpt Ad] Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
| 11 Jul 2018 I.DIJul 2018 $$1,050.00 £$1,050.00 Pending for Survey
Sain Edit Koy pibg Eeit Extimates | | view not | papott
e Ad Rgt | B Cancel Case |

Clalm Detalls

—

/[Created by adjuster]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co Reg. No.: 1593038218

SHC19B8H

Date of Loss:

{QB/O7/2018 12:00 - :59
|[64 Months and 10 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yrj] |

TP / 547060587456

SDGAGOU

Policy/Cover
Mote No.:

2100353454

| Policy No.
| {Claimart):

D-18088936MFSH

| Excess:

_ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid (Loyang) 5% Loyang Drive, 508963 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300

|ATG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [Express) - Tel! 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao. Lee@alg.com

view Al | Compose Case Mai |

There are no mail for this case.

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

Dua Date Priority Type
Mo results,

Task Group

View All | SesrchTasks | Create New Task | cComplets |

Subject  Handler Assigned By

Completed On Created On Dona?

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index_cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp ... 3/10/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2
Claim Documents
*SHC1988H (54706058745G)
[SDQ2609U]
™
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jul 8 2018 12:00PM
[VIVIEN SIM WAI HENG]
ComfortDelGro Englneering Pte Ltd
o = — e T @
No |Finalired Cin LKW Auto Consultanis Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 [27/00/18 12:08 | Video - Accident o 0 | Load Mrs
Letters/Correspandences [1perpage [~]| M
Mo | Finaieed On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnall| Print
1 |{oeah) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown 0 =
Assessment Reports 1 per page v]| B
No  |[Finslized On AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (56) Thimbnall | Print
1 |13/07/18 17:12 mlm-‘m:nu,m VIVIEN SIM WAl HENG O | ioed HTM
Photos/Images o B [a v &
No_|Relabel/Rearder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
110718 17:07 | General View D | wedws | 4
2 1407/18 1707 | General View — 0 | ioscrc | A
3 107181707 | General View 0 | owws | &
4 10718 17:07 | General View 0| adirs | 4
5 |14/07/18 17:07 | Genersl View D | Leadiec | BA
& (1407181707 | General View D | adws | A
7 107181707 General View 0 | v | 4
8 [11/07/1817:07 | Genarsl View O | edws | M
9 [11/07/1817:07 | General View O | osawrs | B
10 [11/07/1817:07 | General View 0  isdiws | W
11 [11/07/1817:07 | General View 0 | LosdirG
12 [11/07/1817:07 | General View 0 | Ledws | A
13 [13/07/1817:07 | Ganaral View 0O  wwdwc |
1410718 37:07 | General View 0D | leeews | B
15 |[11/07/18 17:07 | Ganeral View 0| dws | A
16 |11/07/18 17:07 | General View © | wdws | BB
17 [1W07E 1707 | General View 0 | o |
18 | 11/07/18 1707 | Genersl View O | tosawe |
19 |11/07/18 17:07 | General View 0 | lesdiec | A
20 (110718 17:07 | Genaral View D csdrc | &
21 |1/07/1817:07 | Genaral View O ecws | B
|22 |13/07/18 17:07 General View D | esdwc | A
123 |11/07/18 17:07 | General View 0D cwws | F
14 [11/07/1B 1707 | General View g Load PG | b
25 11/07/1B 17:07 | Geners! View 0  sws | M
26 |13/07/18 17:07 General View D | ladiwc | BA
|27 |11/07/18 17:07 General View Load JPG

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 3/10/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Video tperpage ] &
Mo | Finalized Cm | LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail  Print
—— = 6 =8
28 11/07/1817:07 | General View 0| ews | A
29 |11/07/18 17112 | Reinspection Photo 0  edwc | A
MW | 10IIs 172 Roinspection Phato D | Loas s
31 1407/1817112 | Reinspection Photo ©®  ars | B
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I\ﬂlhh:lo No: SDQ2609U (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)
SHC1988H (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |08/07/2018
Global Sum Settiement || [X] Yes | [ ] No
Repair Estimate 3 3,745.30
Final Repair Cost - 1.500.00
Loss of Usa $ 2 .50 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 4] 250 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 3
Others: -
|9
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) % 1,500.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: EC:L: Applicable’ YesiMe—BOLA Scenario No
BOLA, Liahility: 100___ (%) Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) | ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid 5 1,500.00
2) %
3) 1
4) ' $
5) '3
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN s
LKK Auta Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd cores ne 1sseerisan)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com assignments@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our Flle No: CCYAIG18012611/K1WAZQ2
Date: 03/10/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 2100353404
Claimant Vehicle 5ic1g8am Insured Vehicle No :  SDQ2600U
Date of Loss: 08/072018 Mature of Claim: TP Ciaim No: 547080587456
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF Hi
Reg No: SHC1888H
Make & Model: HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A) Engine No: D4EAD274583
Req. Date: 28/02/2013 (Man. Year 2013) Chassis Na: KMHET41VMDAB33636
Colour: Blue Odometer 852775 km
Engine Capacity 1991 cc
Markel Valua™New Car Prica: NIA
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition. Steering (Serviceable). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable)! Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification: Noe Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60R 186 Rear Tyre Size 205/60R16
Fronl Lefl Side: Maxxis 7 mm Rear Lefi Side: Maxxis 7 mm
Front Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm Rear Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm
The above walues fepressen! the rermmaining lyre reads depn
COSTOF CLAIMS Repairer's ‘Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %)
Parts 1.380.28 201.00 1.189.28 8554
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2.110.00 1.120.00 690.00 46.92
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 3,500.28 1,321.00 2,179.28 62.26
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 1,050.00
(S5) 3,500.28 1,050,00 245028 70.00
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 24502 73.50 171.52 T0.00
MNett Amount (53%) 3,745.30 1,123.50 2,621.80 70.00
+ Loss of Use (2.5 x $550.00/day) (5$) 125.00
+ Car Rental (2.5 x 5§107.88/day) (S%5) 269,70
+ Doc/Search Fes (S§) 7.49
Nett Liability (S5) 1,525.69
Global Sum Settlement (55) 1.500.00

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 10/072018
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Date Inspecied: 1V07/2018 Inspected At; ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
{Loyang)
59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

MOTE This report mepresants our findings af the bime and ploce of inspection stated hersin. Such inspeclion hns been camisd ouf o e best of our
kmowisdge and abilty but amy other linbiity under any ofher circumetances is hanedy arpressly srciuded
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qiy Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

I *REAR DOOR (RH) Repair 1,294 TOFL “-FL
2 1 *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (RH) Repair 54 50 FL *-FL
3 1 *FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (RH) Repair T4 90FL *-FL
4 1 "REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (RH) Grazed 145.00FL *145.00FL
5 1 *FRONT DOOR (RH) (NPA) Repair 0.00 FL “FL
B8 1 *REAR FENDER (RH) (NPA) Repair 0.00FL *-FL
T 1 *REAR BUMPER (NPA) Repair D.00FL *.FL
8 1 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Mot Necessary 50.00FS “FS
8 1 *REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (RH) MNecessary 10.00FS *10.00FS
10 1 “FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (RH) Necessary 75.00FS *7500FS

F=Fmnchise part. S=Spclett. LeLnthemDnc
Sub Total (S§) 1,704.10 230.00
- List ltem Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (5%) 31382 26.00

Total Parts (S§)  1,390.28 201.00

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
Thare are no new miscellaneous items selectod.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairar's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING -REPAIR REAR FENDER New B50.00 400,00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew 800.00 720.00
3  WIRING CHARGE MNew 50.00 0.00
4 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 0.00
5 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 0.00
B TRANSFER OF DOOR New 120.00 0.00
T REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,110.00 1,120.00
L Repor was unsubmitted during this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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